
 

 

Vallis First School Thursday Note 
Spring Term – Thursday 26th January 2017 
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Dates for your Diary 2017 

Friday 27th January - Moon Class cake sale  

Wednesday 8th February - Whole School Family Learning 

Evening 6-7pm 

Half term holidays - 13thto 17th February 

Friday 31st March – Last day of school before Easter holiday 

Tuesday 18th April – Back to school 

Tuesday 2nd May – INSET DAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VALLIS FIRST SCHOOL FAMILY LEARNING EVENING - WEDNESDAY 8TH FEBRUARY 6 - 7pm 

This year’s theme is Maths in Art. We will be using shapes and numbers to create beautiful pieces of art 

work. Come and have some fun with your whole family. Activities will include cutting, drawing, colouring 

and making.  

 

The whole family are welcome but all children must remain under the supervision of parents. Older 

children are welcome if they want to take part too. 

Don’t forget to return the slip below to the School Office by Friday 27th January 2017 please with the 

number of adults and children attending from your family so that we know how many resources to 

provide. 

 

NSPCC Assembly- Speak out, stay Safe: This will take place on Monday 30th January 2017. On the back of 

this note is a letter explaining a little bit about the work of the NSPCC and the assembly as well as resources 

to support parents. In the next few weeks we will be carrying out a sponsored activity to raise funds for the 

NSPCC. Your children will come home with their sponsor form after the assembly. Please help us to support this 

vital work. 

 

 

 

 

 

Cake Sales: Sun Class made 

£54.50 in their cake sale. Well 

done Sun Class.  It is the turn of 

Moon Class tomorrow.  Please make 

or buy some cakes for them to sell. 

Thank you  

 

Jupiter Class – Friday 3rd February 

Saturn Class – Friday 24th February 

Neptune Class – Friday 3rd March  

Apollo Class – Friday 10th March 

Mars Class – Friday 17th March 

Galaxy Class – Friday 24th March 

VALLIS FIRST SCHOOL FAMILY LEARNING EVENING - WEDNESDAY 8TH FEBRUARY 

Please return to The School Office by Friday 27th January 

We will be attending the Family Learning Evening: 

Names of adults:  

  
 

Names of children Ages of children  

  

  

  

  

  

          

 

http://www.vallisfirstschool.org/

